SHIPTON-under-WYCHWOOD PARISH COUNCIL

CAPITAL ASSETS AS AT 1st March 2018

ASSET NOMINAL

Village Green
Allotments

Recreation Ground
New Burial Ground
Skateboard Area
Playground Equipment
New All Weather Path
Litter Basket

Notice Board

Sign

Storage Cupboards
Noticeboards

Street Light

Cutting and Strimming Equip
Flail Mower

Balmoral double Seat
New Salt Bins x 4
Adventure Trail
Playground sign

Hedge Trimmer

2015-2016
Defibrillator

1 gift from £

COST/INSURANCE VALUE

2430
2000
120636
1073
298.7
1518.04
342.61
175
1340
5500
670.83
487
658
1000
6906
118
172.94

2000

VALUE

1

1

1

2430
2000
120636
1073
298.7
1518.04
342.61
175
1340
5500
670.83
487
658
1000
6906
118
172.94

1

DATE LOCATION

Pre 1965 A361/Church St junction
Pre 1965 Swinbrook Road/Fiddlers Hill junction
Pre 1965 Station Road and Meadow Lane junction
1998 Church Path,Opposite Church
2006 New Beaconsfield Hall(NBH)
30/06/2011 Behind NBH,SUW
2006 Behind NBH adjacent to Meadow Close,SL
Jun-02 NBH recreation ground
Sep-01 Church Street & Swinbrook Road
2006 Street Signs High St near the Lamb
2006 Changing Room,NBH
30/06/2007 Post Office,Shipton Road
31/10/2002 Ballards Close
2013 Shipton Volunteers storage
31/01/2010 Allotment Holders storage
2014 Village Green,SUW
28/02/2010 jct upper end and Trots Lane,Swinbrook R
01/11/2010 Behind NBH
01/05/2010 Behind NBH
31/01/2011 Shipton Volunteers storage

31/04/2016 on wall NBH,



Bench Five Ways
PortableLCD Projector
Projector Screen
Printer/scanner

2016-7

Emergency generator
Large storage container
Bench

2017-18

Shelves for container at allotment
Defibrillator

Payphone

Safety sign on basketball hoop

317
194.98
104.14
124.99

1,683.99
1,950.00
279.99

207
1750

140

TOTAL

317
194.98
104.14
124.99

1683.99
1,950
280

207
1750

140

152,084

30/04/2016 Five ways,Plum Lane,SUW

30/07/2016 NBH committee room

30/07/2016 NBH committee room
Clerk's home

May-16 New Beaconsfield Hall
Oct-16 Allotments
Mar-17 Village Green

April 2017 Allotments
01/05/2017 Fiddlers Hill
May 2017 Fiddlers Hill

Mar-18 Recreation Ground



JW

Removal of 1 noticeboard March 2017

d by noticeboard,Ballards Close/St.Micheals Close,Plum Lane by Court Close.



