SHIPTON-under-WYCHWOOD PARISH COUNCIL

CAPITAL ASSETS AS AT 1st March 2018

ASSET	NOMINAL	COST/INSURANCE V	ALUE VALUE	DATE	LOCATION
Village Green	1		1	Pre 1965	A361/Church St junction
Allotments	1		1	Pre 1965	Swinbrook Road/Fiddlers Hill junction
Recreation Ground	1		1	Pre 1965	Station Road and Meadow Lane junction
New Burial Ground		2430	2430	1998	Church Path, Opposite Church
Skateboard Area		2000	2000	2006	New Beaconsfield Hall(NBH)
Playground Equipme	nt	120636	120636	30/06/2011	Behind NBH,SUW
New All Weather Path	า	1073	1073	2006	Behind NBH adjacent to Meadow Close,SL
Litter Basket		298.7	298.7	Jun-02	NBH recreation ground
Notice Board		1518.04	1518.04	Sep-01	Church Street & Swinbrook Road
Sign		342.61	342.61	2006	Street Signs High St near the Lamb
Storage Cupboards		175	175	2006	Changing Room,NBH
Noticeboards		1340	1340	30/06/2007	Post Office, Shipton Road
Street Light		5500	5500	31/10/2002	Ballards Close
Cutting and Strimming	g Equip	670.83	670.83	2013	Shipton Volunteers storage
Flail Mower		487	487	31/01/2010	Allotment Holders storage
Balmoral double Seat		658	658	2014	Village Green,SUW
New Salt Bins x 4		1000	1000	28/02/2010	jct upper end and Trots Lane,Swinbrook R
Adventure Trail		6906	6906	01/11/2010	Behind NBH
Playground sign		118	118	01/05/2010	Behind NBH
Hedge Trimmer		172.94	172.94	31/01/2011	Shipton Volunteers storage
2015-2016					
Defibrillator	1 gift f	rom / 2000	1	31/04/2016	on wall NBH ,

Bench Five Ways	317	317	30/04/2016 Five ways,Plum Lane,SUW
PortableLCD Projector	194.98	194.98	30/07/2016 NBH committee room
Projector Screen	104.14	104.14	30/07/2016 NBH committee room
Printer/scanner	124.99	124.99	Clerk's home
2016-7			
Emergency generator	1,683.99	1683.99	May-16 New Beaconsfield Hall
Large storage container	1,950.00	1,950	Oct-16 Allotments
Bench	279.99	280	Mar-17 Village Green
2017-18			
Shelves for container at allotment	207	207	April 2017 Allotments
Defibrillator	1750	1750	01/05/2017 Fiddlers Hill
Payphone	1	1	May 2017 Fiddlers Hill
Safety sign on basketball hoop	140	140	Mar-18 Recreation Ground

TOTAL 152,084

Removal of 1 noticeboard March 2017

d by noticeboard, Ballards Close/St. Micheals Close, Plum Lane by Court Close.